
Splendora Youth

Baseball Association

Dear Valued Community Member:

$550.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$275.00
$100.00
$2,500.00

Sponsor Company Name:

Contact Name:

Phone #:

Mailing Address:

City/State/Zip:

Email Address: 

Division Sponsored:

Team Name:

Total Amount Enclosed: $

Please make checks payable to:  SYBA

P.O. Box 2216

Splendora, TX 77372

For questions please contact:  Alyssa Doxey 832-588-2852

*Please email logo to splendorabaseball@gmail.com in
.pdf, .eps, .ai, .pds format ASAP

SYBA is a non profit organization Federal Income Tax exepmt under section 501©(3) of the Internal Revenue 

Code.

Sponsor Form

Team Uniform & Fence Banner   ($500.00 for Renewal) 
3x3 Dug Out Sign 

Team Uniform 

Foul Pole

Fence Banner

Press Box Sign

Sponsorship for Individual Player

Scoreboard Sponsorship(5 year term) 2 available, Contact Alyssa for availability before sending check 

Other Donation

Spring is near and so is Baseball Season!! Opening day is right around the corner and we are looking for 

Sponsors and or donations/gifts for the annual raffle to help support our youth and to improve our 

park. SYBA depends on the gracious contributions from the community in order to have a successful 

organization for our kids. Remember all donations are tax deductible and no amount is too small. There 

are several ways you can contibute.

$




