## **Sponsor Form**



**Dear Valued Community Member:** 

Spring is near and so is Baseball Season!! Opening day is right around the corner and we are looking for Sponsors and or donations/gifts for the annual raffle to help support our youth and to improve our park. SYBA depends on the gracious contributions from the community in order to have a successful organization for our kids. Remember all donations are tax deductible and no amount is too small. There are several ways you can contibute.

<b>\$550.00</b>	Team Unitorm & Fence Banner (\$500.00 for Renewal)
\$400.00	3x3 Dug Out Sign
\$300.00	Team Uniform
\$250.00	Foul Pole
\$250.00	Fence Banner
\$275.00	Press Box Sign
\$100.00	Sponsorship for Individual Player
\$2,500.00 \$	Scoreboard Sponsorship (5 year term) 2 available, Contact Alyssa for availability before sending check
\$	Other Donation
Sponsor Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Phone #:	
Mailing Address	<u> </u>
City/State/Zip	<u>.                                    </u>
	<u></u>
Division Sponsored:	
Team Name:	
Total Amount Enclosed:	
Dlagga maka shasks nayah	lo to: CVDA
Please make checks payab	le to: SYBA P.O. Box 2216

For questions please contact: Alyssa Doxey 832-588-2852

\*Please email logo to splendorabaseball@gmail.com in .pdf, .eps, .ai, .pds format ASAP

Splendora, TX 77372